
Month, Year Date Day and Time Meeting Body Meeting Type
January 2026 1/1/2026 City Offices closed in observance of New Year's Day Holiday

1/13/2026 Tue - 7 PM City Council Regular Meeting
1/19/2026 City Offices closed in observance of Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday
1/27/2026 Tue - 7 PM City Council Regular Meeting

February 2026 2/3/2026 Tue - 7 PM City Council Regular Meeting
2/9/2026 Mon - 5 PM City Council Special Meeting - Board/Commission Interviews

2/10/2026 Tue - 7 PM City Council Regular Meeting
2/16/2026 City Offices closed in observance of Presidents' Day Holiday
2/26/2026 Thu - 8:30 AM City Council Council Priority Projects Workshop

March 2026 3/10/2026 Tue - 7 PM City Council
3/17/2026 Tue - 7 PM City Council
3/24/2026 Tue - 7 PM City Council Regular Meeting

April 2026 4/7/2026 Tue - 7 PM City Council Regular Meeting
4/21/2026 Tue - 7 PM City Council Regular Meeting
4/27/2026 Mon - 5 PM City Council Special Meeting - Board/Commission Interviews
4/28/2026 Tue - 5 PM City Council Special Meeting - Board/Commission Interviews

May 2026 5/5/2026 Tue - 7 PM City Council Regular Meeting
5/19/2026 Tue - Noon City Council Special Meeting - Budget Workshop
5/19/2026 Tue - 7 PM City Council Regular Meeting
5/25/2026 City Offices closed in observance of Memorial Day Holiday

June 2026 6/2/2026 Tue - 7 PM City Council Regular Meeting
6/16/2026 Tue - 7 PM City Council Regular Meeting
6/23/2026 Tue - 7 PM City Council

July 2026 7/3/2026 City Offices closed in observance of Independence Day Holiday
7/21/2026 Tue - 7 PM City Council Regular Meeting
7/28/2026 Tue - 7 PM City Council Regular Meeting

August 2026 8/3/2026 Mon - 5 PM City Council Special Meeting - Board/Commission Interviews
8/11/2026 Tue - 7 PM City Council Regular Meeting
8/25/2026 Tue - 7 PM City Council Regular Meeting

September 2026 9/1/2026 Tue - 7 PM City Council
9/7/2026 City Offices closed in observance of Labor Day Holiday

9/15/2026 Tue - 7 PM City Council Regular Meeting
9/29/2026 Tue - 7 PM City Council Regular Meeting

October 2026 10/6/2026 Tue - 7 PM City Council Regular Meeting
10/27/2026 Tue - 7 PM City Council Regular Meeting

November 2026 11/9/2026 Mon - 5 PM City Council Special Meeting - Board/Commission Interviews
11/10/2026 Tue - 7 PM City Council Regular Meeting
11/17/2026 Tue - 7 PM City Council Regular Meeting
11/26/2026 City Offices closed in observance of Thanksgiving Holiday
11/27/2026 City Offices closed in observance of Thanksgiving Holiday

December 2026 12/1/2026 Tue - 7 PM City Council Regular Meeting
12/8/2026 Tue - 7 PM City Council Regular Meeting

12/24/2026 City Offices closed in observance of Christmas Eve Holiday
12/25/2026 City Offices closed in observance of Christmas Day Holiday
12/31/2026 City Offices closed in observance of New Year's Day Holiday

January 2027 1/1/2027 City Office closed in observance of New Year's Day Holiday
1/12/2027 Tue - 7 PM City Council Regular Meeting
1/18/2027 City Offices closed in observance of Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday
1/26/2027 Tue - 7 PM City Council Regular Meeting

February 2027 2/8/2027 Mon - 5 PM City Council Special Meeting - Board/Commission Interviews
2/9/2027 Tue - 7 PM City Council Regular Meeting

2/15/2027 City Offices closed in observance of Presidents' Day Holiday
2/23/2027 Tue - 7 PM City Council Regular Meeting

March 2027 3/9/2027 Tue - 7 PM City Council Regular Meeting
3/23/2027 Tue - 7 PM City Council Regular Meeting

Dates of Special Meetings are listed for informational purposes only and may be subject to change

2027

Special Council Meetings may be scheduled as early at 4 PM on the same evening as Regular Meetings for Closed Sessions, Study Sessions or other Council business. 
Councilmembers should plan to be available starting at 4 PM on Regular Meeting nights.
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Regular Meeting

Jan., Feb. and March 2026 dates approved Jan. 7, 2025

Regular Meeting  (Tentative - if needed)

Regular Meeting  (Tentative - if needed)

April 2026 through March 2027 dates approved Nov. 5, 2025

Regular Meeting
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